t the cost of seventeen thousand ten dollars and OOIlOOths cents ($17,010.00). Thereby, the 

ounty Commission of Wood County, upon a motion made by Robert K. Tebay, seconded by 

avid A. Couch and passed, did hereby AUTHORIZE the aforementioned additional expenditures 

ot to exceed the sum of eight hundred seventeen thousand and 0011 OOths cents ($817,000.00). 

ocumentation pertaining to the aforementioned E-911 Customer Premise Equipment and 

omputer-Aided Dispatch is on file in the Office of the County Administrator. The County 

ommission of Wood County will be going out to bid in regard to the financing package.